
ECQ  @ Coombelands

Order Time Bridle Number  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 09:00:00 100 Dancing Tornado Bishop Luffa School individual Class 1 
2 136 Bella Valentina St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 1 
3 101 Colin Bishop Luffa School individual Class 1 
4 103 Belle Bishop Luffa School individual Class 1 
5 104  Liskillen Prince Bryanston, DOR individual Class 1 
6 106 Bobby Bay Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 1 
7 107 Golden Brown Charterhouse, SY individual Class 1 
8 109 Chester Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 1 
9 110 Miles Lingfield College, SY team Lingfield College Class 1 

10 09:30:00 112 Buttons Lingfield College, SY team Lingfield College Class 1 
11 113 Curroughmore Bridge Lingfield College, SY team Lingfield College Class 1 
12 115 Martin Johnny Lingfield College, SY team Lingfield College Class 1 
13 116 Mr Monkey Mischief Moonhall School, SY team Moonhall Class 1 
14 118 Blakeneys Solan Moonhall School, SY team Moonhall Class 1 
15 119 Church Place Soldier Moonhall School, SY team Moonhall Class 1 
16 121 Brightside Lady Olive Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor House Class 1 
17 122 Valleys Hollywood Paint Dumpton School, DOR individual Class 1 
18 124 Jocasta Dumpton School, DOR individual Class 1 
19 10:00:00 125 Snowy Owl Oathall Community College, W.SXindividual Oathall Community CollegeClass 1 
20 127 Cajou Van Overis Z Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 1 
21 128 Wonford Torch Flame Ricards Lodge High School, LONDONindividual Class 1 
22 130 Chiddock Sign of The Times Sackville School, W.SX individual Class 1 
23 131 Murck and Mizzle Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 1 
24 133 Brandy St Bede's School, SY individual Class 1 
25 134 Brisbane Amery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 1 
26 137 Kilncopse Carmen St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 1 
27 139 Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 1 
28 140 Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 1 
29 10:30:00 142 Chester The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 1 
30 143 Crystal Weydon School individual Class 1 



Order Time Bridle Number  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 11:00:00 144 Billie Sackville School, W.SX individual Class 2
2 134 Brisbane Amery Hill School, HANTS individual Class 2
3 146 Just Badger Chailey School, E.SX individual Class 2
4 147 Ginger Chailey School, E.SX individual Class 2
5 148 Sea Mermaid Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 2
6 121 Brightside Lady Olive Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor House Class 2
7 122 Valleys Hollywood Paint Dumpton School, DOR individual Class 2
8 124 Jocasta Dumpton School, DOR individual Class 2
9 152 Zorro Lingfield College, SY individual Lingfield College Class 2

10 153 Corbally Sparrow Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
11 11:30:00 154 Maghera Clocha Bui Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
12 155 Mockbeggar Sandpiper Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
13 156 Cleggan Storme Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SXteam Davison Diamonds Class 2
14 127 Cajou Van Overis Z Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 2
15 133 Yew Tree Foxtrot St Bede's School, SY individual Class 2
16 159 Buddy Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 2
17 160 Birdie Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 2
18 161 Carnane Marconi Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 2
19 162 Goldie Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
20 163 MS Houdini Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
21 12:00:00 164 Mullie Lingfield College, SY individual Lingfield College Class 2
22 165 Cudgleys cuckoo temple Weydon School individual Class 2
23 166 Penny Millais School, W.SX individual Class 2
24 167 Flying Strait Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior Schoolindividual Class 2
25 168 Charley Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
26 169 FHS High Waltzer Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
27 170 Mullafin Cross Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
28 171 Flora Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
29 172 Misty 50 Shiplake College, OXON individual Shiplake College Class 2
30 173 Chester St Edmund's, Hindhead, SY individual Class 2



31 12:30:00 174 Lux Like Lockdown St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 2
32 139 Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 2
33 176 Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 2
34 140 Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 2
35 178 Midsummer mirah Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
36 179 Bertie Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
37 180 Woodwards whinney Steyning Grammar School, W.SXindividual Class 2
38 181 The Cookie Monster The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 2
39 182 Knockmeal Jump for Joy The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 2
40 130 Chiddock Sign of The Times Sackville School, W.SX individual Class 2

13:00:00

Order Time Bridle Number  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 13:30:00 184 Florence Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
2 146 Just Badger Chailey School, E.SX individual Class 3
3 148 Sea Mermaid Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 3
4 187 Freddie Fly Midhurst Rother College, W.SX individual Midhurst Rother CollegeClass 3
5 188 Barrack Field Danny Millais School, W.SX individual Class 3
6 167 Flying Strait Oundle &amp; Laxton Junior Schoolindividual Class 3
7 190 West Field Rebel Peter Symonds College, HANTS individual Class 3
8 191 Greenhays blueberry Reigate Grammar School, SY individual Class 3
9 192 Star Queen Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 3

10 193 Pentsrumbly the Pirate Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
11 14:00:00 169 FHS High Waltzer Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
12 168 Charley Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
13 172 Misty 50 Shiplake College, OXON individual Shiplake College Class 3
14 197 Augustus Shoreham College, W.SX individual Class 3
15 174 Lux Like Lockdown St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 3
16 176 Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
17 200 Mister Proper Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 3
18 201 Sir Captain Morgan The College of Richard Collyer, W.SXindividual Class 3
19 202 North Country Lady Tabitha The Henley College individual Class 3



20 203 Callowfeenish Lily Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 3
14:30:00

Order Time Bridle Number  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 14:50:00 204 Antares Pandora Dunottar School, SY individual Class 4
2 190 West Field Rebel Peter Symonds College, HANTS individual Class 4
3 200 Mister Proper Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 4
4 202 North Country Lady Tabitha The Henley College individual Class 4


